
Share repurchase specification
From 26/01/2026 to 01/02/2026

CLIENT NAME NORDEA RESP.SENDING ENTITY LEI TRADE DATE TRADE TIME VENUE VENUE TRANSACTION ID BUY/SELLISIN QUANTITY PRICE CCY TOTAL VALUE

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 26/01/2026 09:35:11 XCSE V000143669 B DK0010268366 8,500 10 DKK 87550

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 27/01/2026 10:09:34 XCSE V000185093 B DK0010268366 10,000 10 DKK 102000

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 28/01/2026 09:15:52 XCSE V000093390 B DK0010268366 7,276 10 DKK 72323.44

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 28/01/2026 11:24:44 XCSE 000428515 B DK0010268366 79 10 DKK 782.1

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 28/01/2026 13:10:28 XCSE 000576432 B DK0010268366 1,145 10 DKK 11621.75

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 12:25:33 XCSE 000591445 B DK0010268366 100 10 DKK 1000

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 12:26:51 XCSE 000593493 B DK0010268366 3 10 DKK 30

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 13:13:40 XCSE 000670928 B DK0010268366 5 10 DKK 50

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 13:58:46 XCSE 000747852 B DK0010268366 3,392 10 DKK 33920

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 14:04:38 XCSE 000757887 B DK0010268366 2 9.96 DKK 19.92

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 14:53:15 XCSE 000845572 B DK0010268366 3 10 DKK 30

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 15:23:09 XCSE 000906741 B DK0010268366 2182 10 DKK 21820

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 15:36:45 XCSE 000948650 B DK0010268366 1000 10 DKK 10000

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 29/01/2026 15:57:14 XCSE 001014728 B DK0010268366 1813 10 DKK 18130

Columbus A/S G02537 529900ODI3047E2LIV03 30/01/2026 11:00:19 XCSE 000413281 B DK0010268366 8500 9.96 DKK 84660
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